5”
138 WWW.MAXILUME.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
Height = 7-1/2”
Trim Aperture = 5”
Cut-out = 5-3/4”
Trim Outside Dia. = 6-1/2”
Width = 7”

DRL530-______-______-______-______-SN-SNA B C
(WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (CCT) (CRI)
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL530-650L-DIMTR-120  Page
RL530-650L-277
(Non Dimmable)
Page RL530-900L-DIM10  Page
RL530-900L-277
(Non Dimmable)
Page
LD5IC-AT-DIMTR-120 332 LD5IC-AT-120 332 LD5-AT-DIM10-120 334 LD5-AT-277 334
LD5RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 333 LD5IC-AT-277 333 LD5-AT-DIM10-277 334 LD5R-AT-277 335
B5IC-AT 858 LD5-AT-277 334 HLD5-AT-DIM10-120 138 B5IC-AT 858
B5RIC-AT 858 LD5R-AT-277 335 HLD5R-AT-DIM10-120 139 B5RIC-AT 858
HLD5IC-AT-DIMTR-120 136 B5IC-AT 858 HLD5-AT-DIM10-277 138 HLD5-AT-277 138
HLD5RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 137 B5RIC-AT 858 HLD5R-AT-DIM10-277 139 HLD5R-AT-277 139
HLD5IC-AT-277 136
HLD5RIC-AT-277 137
141141141
5”
141Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.